
651 RUSCH DR, COMBINED LOCKS, WI, 54113-1426
https://www.adashunjones.com

651 RUSCH DR,
COMBINED LOCKS,
WI, 54113-1426

$329,900

One-Owner Custom Built Ranch. A sprawling 2000 square feet on the first floor alone!
This home features: wood-burning fireplace, lockers, generous kitchen with center
island, concrete counter tops & custom maple cabinetry; master suite with tray ceiling,
walk-in closet, tile shower, whirlpool tub & double sinks. Extensive landscaping with
multi-level patio; zoned in-floor heat throughout.

LISTING
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3256 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Jetted
Tub,Split Bedroom,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2000

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1256

Tax Amount: 5307 Inclusions: Heating and Cooling = Air Exchange System.
Heating and Cooling = Hot Water.

Amenities
Waterfront available:
No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X14 Main

Bedroom 2 12X12 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Bedroom 4 13X11 Lower

Family Room 34X16 Lower

Kitchen 14X16 Main

Living Or Great Room 17X17 Main

Dining Room 16X10 Main

Other Room 16X13 Lower

Other Room 2 13X6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, Other,
Radiant, Zoned

Basement: Full,Partial Finished
Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Patio,Stone,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included


